
Month Date Day Start Time Event Series and Race Number
MARCH 2026

01/03/2026 Sunday 1100 2 club races B2B Warm Up Series 1 & 2
08/03/2026 Sunday 1100 2 club races B2B Warm Up Series 3 & 4
15/03/2026 Sunday 1100 2 club races B2B Warm Up Series 5 & 6
22/03/2026 Sunday 1100 2 club races B2B Warm Up Series 7 & 8
29/03/2026 Sunday 1100 2 club races B2B Warm Up Series 9 & 10

APRIL
01/04/2026 Wednesday 1900 Evening race Wednesday Spring Series 1
05/04/2026 Sunday 1100 2 club races B2B Warm Up Series 11 & 12
08/04/2026 Wednesday 1900 Evening race Wednesday Spring Series 2
12/04/2026 Sunday 1100 2 club races B2B Warm Up Series 13 & 14
15/04/2026 Wednesday 1900 Evening race Wednesday Spring Series 3
18/04/2026 Saturday tbc JETS - Topper Training Weekend
19/04/2026 Sunday 1100 2 club races B2B & JETS Warm Up Series 15 & 16
22/04/2026 Wednesday 1900 Evening race Wednesday Spring Series 4
25/04/2026 Saturday tbc Skiff Open
26/04/2026 Sunday tbc Skiff Open
29/04/2026 Wednesday 1900 Evening race Wednesday Spring Series 5

MAY
03/05/2026 Sunday 1100 2 club races B2B Spring Series 1 & 2
06/05/2026 Wednesday 1900 Evening race Wednesday Spring Series 6
10/05/2026 Sunday 1100 2 club races B2B Spring Series 3 & 4
13/05/2026 Wednesday 1900 Evening race Wednesday Spring Series 7
16/05/2026 Saturday tbc ILCA Open & Gosport Marine Festival
17/05/2026 Sunday 1100 2 club races B2B Spring Series 5 & 6
20/05/2026 Wednesday 1900 Evening race Wednesday Spring Series 8
23/05/2026 Saturday tbc Dart 18 TT Open
24/05/2026 Sunday tbc Dart 18 TT Open
27/05/2026 Wednesday 1900 Evening race Wednesday Spring Series 9
31/05/2026 Sunday 1100 2 club races B2B Spring Series 7 & 8

JUNE
03/06/2026 Wednesday 1900 Evening race Wednesday Spring Series 10
06/06/2026 Saturday 1300 Turk Trophy
07/06/2026 Sunday 1100 2 club races B2B Spring Series 9 & 10
10/06/2026 Wednesday 1900 Evening race Wednesday Spring Series 11
14/06/2026 Sunday 1100 2 club races B2B Spring Series 11 & 12
17/06/2026 Wednesday 1900 Evening race Wednesday Spring Series 12
21/06/2026 Sunday 1100 2 club races B2B Spring Series 13 & 14
24/06/2026 Wednesday 1900 Evening race Wednesday Spring Series 13
27/06/2026 Saturday 1300 Club Championships
28/06/2026 Sunday 1100 Club Championships

JULY
01/07/2026 Wednesday 1900 Evening race Wednesday Summer Series 1
05/07/2026 Sunday 1100 2 club races B2B Summer Series 1 & 2
08/07/2026 Wednesday 1900 Evening race Wednesday Summer Series 2
11/07/2026 Saturday tbc Topper Open
12/07/2026 Sunday 1100 2 club races B2B Summer Series 3 & 4
15/07/2026 Wednesday 1900 Evening race Wednesday Summer Series 3
19/07/2026 Sunday 1100 2 club races B2B Summer Series 5 & 6
22/07/2026 Wednesday 1900 Evening race Wednesday Summer Series 4
25/07/2026 Saturday Portsmouth Sail GP
26/07/2026 Sunday 1100 2 club races B2B & Portsmouth Sail GP Summer Series 7 & 8
29/07/2026 Wednesday 1900 Evening race Wednesday Summer Series 5

AUGUST
02/08/2026 Sunday 1100 2 club races B2B Summer Series 9 & 10
05/08/2026 Wednesday 1900 Evening race Wednesday Summer Series 6
09/08/2026 Sunday 1100 2 club races B2B Summer Series 11 & 12
12/08/2026 Wednesday 1900 Evening race Wednesday Summer Series 7
16/08/2026 Sunday 1100 2 club races B2B Summer Series 13 & 14
19/08/2026 Wednesday 1900 Evening race Wednesday Summer Series 8
23/08/2026 Sunday 1100 2 club races B2B Summer Series 15 & 16
26/08/2026 Wednesday 1900 Evening race Wednesday Summer Series 9
30/08/2026 Sunday 1100 Round the Fort(s) Race



SEPTEMBER
02/09/2026 Wednesday 1900 Evening race Wednesday Summer Series 10
05/09/2026 Saturday tbc Europe/ Singlehander Open
06/09/2026 Sunday tbc Europe/ Singlehander Open
09/09/2026 Wednesday 1900 Evening race Wednesday Summer Series 11
13/09/2026 Sunday 1100 Bart's Bash
16/09/2026 Wednesday 1845 Evening race Wednesday Summer Series 12
20/09/2026 Sunday 1100 2 club races B2B Autumn Series 1 & 2
27/09/2026 Sunday 1100 2 club races B2B Autumn Series 3 & 4

OCTOBER
04/10/2026 Sunday 1100 2 club races B2B Autumn Series 5 & 6
11/10/2026 Sunday 1100 2 club races B2B Autumn Series 7 & 8
18/10/2026 Sunday 1100 2 club races B2B Autumn Series 9 & 10
25/10/2026 Sunday 1100 2 club races B2B Autumn Series 11 & 12

NOVEMBER
01/11/2026 Sunday 1100 2 club races B2B Winter Series 1 & 2
08/11/2026 Sunday 1100 2 club races B2B Winter Series 3 & 4
15/11/2026 Sunday 1100 2 club races B2B Winter Series 5 & 6
22/11/2026 Sunday 1100 2 club races B2B Winter Series 7 & 8
29/11/2026 Sunday 1100 2 club races B2B Winter Series 9 & 10

DECEMBER
06/12/2026 Sunday 1100 2 club races B2B Winter Series 11 & 12
13/12/2026 Sunday 1100 2 club races B2B Winter Series 13 & 14
20/12/2026 Sunday 1100 2 club races B2B Winter Series 15 & 16
26/12/2026 Saturday 1100 Boxing Day Race

JANUARY 2027
01/01/2027 Friday 1100 New Year's Day Race

03/01/2027 Sunday 1100 2 club races B2B Icicle Series 1 & 2
10/01/2027 Sunday 1100 2 club races B2B Icicle Series 3 & 4
17/01/2027 Sunday 1100 2 club races B2B Icicle Series 5 & 6
24/01/2027 Sunday 1100 2 club races B2B Icicle Series 7 & 8
31/01/2027 Sunday 1100 2 club races B2B Icicle Series 9 & 10

FEBRUARY
07/02/2027 Sunday 1100 2 club races B2B Icicle Series 11 & 12
14/02/2027 Sunday 1100 2 club races B2B Icicle Series 13 & 14
21/02/2027 Sunday 1100 2 club races B2B Icicle Series 15 & 16
28/02/2027 Sunday 1100 2 club races B2B Icicle Series 17 & 18


